


GOVERNMENT OF THE POEPOLE’S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER. 

EDUCATION  ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

LAKSHMIPUR ZONE, LAKSHMIPUR. 

www.eed.lakshmipur.gov.bd 
 

 

MEMO NO. XEN/EED/LAKSHMI-ZONE/2018-19/NGSS(New-Co)/40,                                       DATE :11.10.2018. 
 

 e-Tender Notice No. 06/2018-2019 
The e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement 

of following:- 
SL 

NO. 

Package 

No. 

Name of work Tender last Selling 

(Date & Time) 

Tender Closing 

(Date & Time) 

Tender Opening 

(Date & Time) 

Tender ID 

No. 

01 NGSS/ 
Works/ 001 

Construction of Academic building 

at Narayanpur High School under 

Ramgonj upazila in Lakshmipur 

district. 

Date: 05.11.2018 

Time:5.00 PM 

Date: 06.11.2018 

Time:12.00 PM 

Date: 06.11.2018 

Time:12.00 PM 
230877 

02 NGSS/ 
Works/ 004 

Construction of Academic building 

at Darbeshpur High School under 

Ramgonj upazila in Lakshmipur 

district. 

Date: 05.11.2018 

Time:5.00 PM 

Date: 06.11.2018 

Time:12.00 PM 

Date: 06.11.2018 

Time:12.00 PM 
231166 

03 NGSS/ 

Works/ 010 
Construction of Academic building 

at Mohammad Ullah High School 

under Lakshmipur Sadar upazila in 

Lakshmipur district. 

Date: 05.11.2018 

Time:5.00 PM 

Date: 06.11.2018 

Time:12.15 PM 

Date: 06.11.2018 

Time:12.15 PM 
231255 

04 NGSS/ 

Works/ 012 
Construction of Academic building 

at Nondigram Badarpur High 

School under Sadar upazila in 

Lakshmipur district. 

Date: 05.11.2018 

Time:5.00 PM 

Date: 06.11.2018 

Time:12.15 PM 

Date: 06.11.2018 

Time:12.15 PM 
231264 

05 NGSS/ 

Works/ 015 
Construction of Academic building 

at Pouro Shaheed Smrity 

Academy under Lakshmipur Sadar 

upazila in Lakshmipur district. 

Date: 05.11.2018 

Time:5.00 PM 

Date: 06.11.2018 

Time:12.30 PM 

Date: 06.11.2018 

Time:12.30 PM 
231274 

06 NGSS/ 
Works/ 020 

Construction of Academic building 

at Panchpara High School under 

Lakshmipur Sadar upazila in 

Lakshmipur district. 

Date: 05.11.2018 

Time:5.00 PM 

Date: 06.11.2018 

Time:12.30 PM 

Date: 06.11.2018 

Time:12.30 PM 
233289 

07 NGSS/ 
Works/ 022 

Construction of Academic building 

at Bibirhat Rashidia High School 

under Ramgoti upazila in 

Lakshmipur district. 

Date: 05.11.2018 

Time:5.00 PM 

Date: 06.11.2018 

Time:12.45 PM 

Date: 06.11.2018 

Time:12.45 PM 
233309 

08 NGSS/ 

Works/ 024 
Construction of Academic building 

at Char Seeta Torab Ali High 

School under Ramgoti upazila in 

Lakshmipur district. 

Date: 05.11.2018 

Time:5.00 PM 

Date: 06.11.2018 

Time:12.45 PM 

Date: 06.11.2018 

Time:12.45 PM 
233315 

             This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender Proposal will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal 

and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. To submit, e-Tender registration in the National e-GP system portal 

(http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.  

             To submit, e-Tender registration in the National e-GP system portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is 

required. The fees for last selling/downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP system portal 

have to be deposited online through any registered banks branches. 

              Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system portal and from e-GP 

help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd) 

 

          
 

 

      (Shaheen Ahmed) 

     Executive Engineer 

                                                                                                   Education Engineering Department 

                                                                                                       Lakshmipur Zone, Lakshmipur. 

                                                                                                       E-mail:ee_lax@eedmoe.gov.bd 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

GOVERNMENT OF THE POEPOLE’S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER. 

EDUCATION  ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

LAKSHMIPUR ZONE, LAKSHMIPUR. 

www.eed.lakshmipur.gov.bd 
 

 

MEMO NO. XEN/EED/LAKSHMI-ZONE/2018-19/DEV/NGSS(VERTICAL-II)/41,                    DATE :14.10.2018. 
 

 e-Tender Notice No. 07/2018-2019 
The e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement 

of following:- 
SL 

NO. 

Package 

No. 

Name of work Tender last 

Selling (Date & 

Time) 

Tender Closing 

(Date & Time) 

Tender 

Opening(Date & 

Time) 

Tender ID 

No. 

01 NON-

GOVT/ 

VER/001 

Vertical Extension of Existing 

Acadmic building at Sahjaki 

Uddin High School Under 

Ramganj upazila in 

Lakshmipur district. 

Date: 30.10.2018 

Time:5.00 PM 

Date: 31.10.2018 

Time:12.00 PM 

Date: 31.10.2018 

Time:12.00 PM 
234729 

02 NON-

GOVT/ 

VER/002 

Vertical Extension of Existing 

Academic building at Vadur 

High school under Ramganj 

upazila in Lakshmipur district. 

Date: 30.10.2018 

Time:5.00 PM 

Date: 31.10.2018 

Time:12.00 PM 

Date: 31.10.2018 

Time:12.00 PM 
234774 

http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/


03 NON-

GOVT/ 

VER/004 

Vertical Extension of Existing 

Academic building at Udmara 

High School under Raipur 

Upazila in Lakshmipur district 

Date: 30.10.2018 

Time:5.00 PM 

Date: 31.10.2018 

Time:12.15 PM 

Date: 31.10.2018 

Time:12.15 PM 
234780 

04 NON-

GOVT/ 

VER/005 

Vertical Extension of Existing 

Academic building at Raipur 

Pilot Girls High School under 

Raipur Upazila in Lakshmipur 

district. 

Date: 30.10.2018 

Time:5.00 PM 

Date: 31.10.2018 

Time:12.15 PM 

Date: 31.10.2018 

Time:12.15 PM 
234795 

05 NON-

GOVT/ 

VER/012 

Vertical Extension of Existing 

Academic building at 

Birahimpur High School 
under Lakshmipur Sadar 

Upazila in Lakshmipur district. 

Date: 30.10.2018 

Time:5.00 PM 

Date: 31.10.2018 

Time:12.30 PM 

Date: 31.10.2018 

Time:12.30 PM 
234800 

06 NON-

GOVT/ 

VER/015 

Vertical Extension of Existing 

Academic building at 

Motirhat High School under 

Kamalnagar Upazila in 

Lakshmipur district 

Date: 30.10.2018 

Time:5.00 PM 

Date: 31.10.2018 

Time:12.30 PM 

Date: 31.10.2018 

Time:12.30 PM 
234895 

07 NON-

GOVT/ 

VER/006 

Vertical Extension of Existing 

Academic building at Keroya 

Manchura High School under 

Raipur Upazila in Lakshmipur 

district 

Date: 30.10.2018 

Time:5.00 PM 

Date: 31.10.2018 

Time:12.45 PM 

Date: 31.10.2018 

Time:12.45 PM 
235107 

08 NON-

GOVT/ 

VER/007 

Vertical Extension of Existing 

Academic building at 

Haydarganj Rokeya 

Hasmotennesha High School 
under Raipur Upazila in 

Lakshmipur district. 

Date: 30.10.2018 

Time:5.00 PM 

Date: 31.10.2018 

Time:12.45 PM 

Date: 31.10.2018 

Time:12.45 PM 
235115 

09 NON-

GOVT/ 

VER/008 

Vertical Extension of Existing 

Academic building at 

Shahadat Memorial High 

School under Lakshmipur 

Sadar Upazila in Lakshmipur 

district. 

Date: 30.10.2018 

Time:5.00 PM 

Date: 31.10.2018 

Time:01.00 PM 

Date: 31.10.2018 

Time:01.00 PM 
235392 

10 NON-

GOVT/ 

VER/013 

Vertical Extension of Existing 

Academic building at 

Laharkandi High School 
under Lakshmipur Sadar 

Upazila in Lakshmipur district. 

Date: 30.10.2018 

Time:5.00 PM 

Date: 31.10.2018 

Time:01.00 PM 

Date: 31.10.2018 

Time:01.00 PM 
235393 

             This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender Proposal will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal 

and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. To submit, e-Tender registration in the National e-GP system portal 

(http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.  

             To submit, e-Tender registration in the National e-GP system portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is 

required. The fees for last selling/downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP system portal 

have to be deposited online through any registered banks branches. 

              Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system portal and from e-GP 

help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd) 

 
          

 

 

      (Shaheen Ahmed) 

     Executive Engineer 

                                                                                                  Education Engineering Department 

                                                                                                       Lakshmipur Zone, Lakshmipur. 

                                                                                                       E-mail:ee_lax@eedmoe.gov.bd



 


